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September
9/5 School Opens
9/13 Pretzel Day
Sports Skills With
= Mr. Bill

9/25 Yom Kippur (Closed)

December
12/1 Spirit Day
12/13 Pretzel Day
Sports Skills With
L2 Mr. Bill
12/20 Santa Comes to
Town!

12/25 Winter Recess

March
3N Spirit Day
3/13 Pretzel Day
Sports Skills With
e Mr. Bill
Spring Recess
3/29 (Closed)
June
TBD Spring Sings
6/7 Spirit Day
6/10 Kindergarten

Graduation
6/14  Last Day of School

Breezy Point Day School
2023-2024 Calendar

October
10/6 Spirit Day
10/10- .
10/ Picture Days
10/18 Pretzel Day
Sports Skills With
1019 Mr. Bill

10/25 Puppets Pizzazz
Halloween Parade &

10/31 Carnival
January
1/2 School Re-opens
1/5 Spirit Day
1/8 Kindergarten Coffee
1/10 Pretzel Day

115 MLK Day (Closed)
Sports Skills With

/18 Mr. Bill
April

4/2 School Re-opens

4/5 Spirit Day
Week of the

e Young Child

4/10 Pretzel Day

Sports Skills With
L Mr. Bill

........................................................................................

. = Please wear sneakers and

play-clothes for Sports
Skills With Mr. Bill.

= Please wear your 2023-

2024 BP shirt on Spirit
Days.

11/3
11/8

11/16

11/23-
11/24

2/2
2/14

2/15

2/19

5/3
5/8
5/16

5/27

- A "//

November
Spirit Day
Pretzel Day
Sports Skills With
Mr. Bill
Thanksgiving
(Closed)

February
Spirit Day
Pretzel Day
Sports Skills With
Mr. Bill
President’s Day
(Closed)

May
Spirit Day
Pretzel Day

Olympic Day
Memorial Day
(Closed)

T




