

Breezy Point Day School 2023-2024 Calendar

September	
9/5	School Opens
9/13	Pretzel Day
9/21	Sports Skills With
	Mr. Bill
9/25	Yom Kippur (Closed)

December	
12/1	Spirit Day
12/13	Pretzel Day
12/14	Sports Skills With Mr. Bill
12/20	Santa Comes to Town!
12/25	Winter Recess

March	
3/1	Spirit Day
3/13	Pretzel Day
3/21	Sports Skills With
	Mr. Bill
3/29	Spring Recess
	(Closed)

June	
TBD	Spring Sings
6/7	Spirit Day
6/10	Kindergarten
	Graduation
6/14	Last Day of School

October	
10/6	Spirit Day
10/10- 10/11	Picture Days
10/18	Pretzel Day
10/19	Sports Skills With Mr. Bill
10/25	Puppets Pizzazz
10/31	Halloween Parade & Carnival

January	
1/2	School Re-opens
1/5	Spirit Day
1/8	Kindergarten Coffee
1/10	Pretzel Day
1/15	MLK Day (Closed)
1/18	Sports Skills With
	Mr. Bill

April	
4/2	School Re-opens
4/5	Spirit Day
4/8	Week of the
	Young Child
4/10	Pretzel Day
4/18	Sports Skills With
	Mr. Bill

- Please wear sneakers and play-clothes for Sports Skills With Mr. Bill.
- Please wear your 2023-2024 BP shirt on Spirit Days.

November	
11/3	Spirit Day
11/8	Pretzel Day
11/16	Sports Skills With Mr. Bill
11/23-	Thanksgiving
11/24	(Closed)

February	
2/2	Spirit Day
2/14	Pretzel Day
2/15	Sports Skills With Mr. Bill
2/19	President's Day (Closed)

May	
5/3	Spirit Day
5/8	Pretzel Day
5/16	Olympic Day
5/27	Memorial Day
	(Closed)

